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XXXVII CTO ANDALUCIA JUNIOR INVIERNO
TORREMOLINOS, 10 - 12/3/2023

Puntos Junior Todas las pruebas

Masc., Open
1. Navial 00746 270.00
2. C.N. Alcala 00563 205.00
3. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 144.00
4. C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 00088 134.00
5. C.N. Churriana 01035 117.00
6. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 101.00
7. R.C. Nautico De Motril 00322 100.00
8. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 98.00
9. C.N. Jaen 00393 79.00

C.N. Fuengirola 01084 79.00
11. C.N. Axarquia 00825 77.00
12. C.N. San Juan 01387 75.00
13. Universidad De Granada 00602 73.00
14. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 68.00

C.N. Almeria 00201 68.00
16. Circulo Mercantil 00113 67.00
17. Desportivo Nautico Marinha Grande 52.00
18. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 49.00
19. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 41.00

C.N. Huelva 00187 41.00
21. Cpfz-Natação 38.00
22. Fusion Colombino-Lepe 01157 35.00
23. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 33.00
24. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 31.00
25. C.N. Mare Nostrum 01312 28.50
26. C.N. San Fernando 00490 24.00
27. C.N. Utrera 01323 23.00

C. Nautico Sevilla 00316 23.00
29. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 21.00

C.N. Linares 01037 21.00
31. C.N. Cadiz 00023 19.00
32. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 18.50
33. C.N. San Pedro 01347 13.00
34. C.D.N. Sanlucar 01158 7.00
35. Club Triatlon Gines 01752 6.00
36. C.N. Estepona 01105 5.00
37. C.N. Sierra Sur 01527 1.00

C.D.N.Arahal 01756 1.00

Fem., Open
1. C.N. Churriana 01035 266.00
2. Universidad De Granada 00602 188.00
3. Navial 00746 186.00
4. Circulo Mercantil 00113 172.00
5. C.N. Alcala 00563 93.00
6. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 92.00
7. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 73.00
8. C.N. Cadiz 00023 68.00
9. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 62.00

10. C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 00088 61.00
11. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 57.00
12. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 55.00
13. C.N. Baena 00388 43.00

C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 43.00
15. C.N. Sierra Sur 01527 39.00
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16. R.C. Nautico De Motril 00322 34.00
17. C.N. Ciudad Real 00378 33.00

C.N. Axarquia 00825 33.00
19. C.N. San Fernando 00490 31.00
20. C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta 00129 26.00
21. C. Nautico Sevilla 00316 23.00
22. C.N. Huelva 00187 19.00
23. C.N. Marbella 01075 18.00
24. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 16.00
25. C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 01708 11.00
26. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 7.00

C.N. Utrera 01323 7.00
28. C.N. Jaen 00393 6.00
29. Fusion Colombino-Lepe 01157 5.00
30. C.N. Union Rinconada 01339 4.00

Todos, Open
1. Navial 00746 456.00
2. C.N. Churriana 01035 383.00
3. C.N. Alcala 00563 298.00
4. Universidad De Granada 00602 261.00
5. Circulo Mercantil 00113 239.00
6. C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 00088 195.00
7. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 160.00
8. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 155.00
9. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 144.00

10. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 134.00
R.C. Nautico De Motril 00322 134.00

12. C.N. Axarquia 00825 110.00
13. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 101.00
14. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 93.00
15. C.N. Cadiz 00023 87.00
16. C.N. Jaen 00393 85.00
17. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 84.00
18. C.N. San Juan 01387 75.00
19. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 73.00
20. C.N. Almeria 00201 68.00
21. C.N. Huelva 00187 60.00
22. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 56.00
23. C.N. San Fernando 00490 55.00
24. Desportivo Nautico Marinha Grande 52.00
25. C. Nautico Sevilla 00316 46.00
26. C.N. Baena 00388 43.00
27. C.N. Sierra Sur 01527 40.00

Fusion Colombino-Lepe 01157 40.00
29. Cpfz-Natação 38.00
30. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 37.00
31. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 33.00

C.N. Ciudad Real 00378 33.00
33. C.N. Utrera 01323 30.00
34. C.N. Mare Nostrum 01312 28.50
35. C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta 00129 26.00
36. C.N. Linares 01037 21.00
37. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 18.50
38. C.N. Marbella 01075 18.00
39. C.N. San Pedro 01347 13.00
40. C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 01708 11.00
41. C.D.N. Sanlucar 01158 7.00
42. Club Triatlon Gines 01752 6.00
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43. C.N. Estepona 01105 5.00
44. C.N. Union Rinconada 01339 4.00
45. C.D.N.Arahal 01756 1.00


